WC TROPHY PAST WINNERS

Year

1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
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2001
2002
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2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022

Winner

Phoenix 'B' Girls

P. Perfect (Princes Hotel)
F. Birkbeck

J. Angus (Phoenix ‘A’)

A. Burke (Plough)

D. Honeyman (Cutty Sark)
L. Birkbeck (Phoenix)

G. Coles (Phoenix)

J. Frankton (Plough)
Maggie May

A. J. Russell (Hartley C.C.)
J. Angus (Malt Shovel)

L. Birkbeck (Malt Shovel)
M. Field (Plough)

D. Honeyman (Moorings)

R. Williams (Crayford Arms)

D. Honeyman (Moorings)
Y. Seymour (Bridges)

W. J. Ray

Angie (Engineers)

A. Clark (Fleetdown)

R. Williams (Crayford Arms)

Jackie

L. Angus (Malt Shovel)

L. Angus (Malt Shovel)
Rose Angus (Malt Shovel)
R. Deveraux (Crayford S.C.)
K. Cross (Plough)

Runner-up

John & Lyn Stevens (Plough)
C. Ludlam (Boundary)

P. Patrick (Woodman)

M. Field (Plough)

P. Patrick (Woodman)

P. Voce (Plough)

D. Honeyman (Moorings Club)
R. Williams (Style & Winch)
R. Burke (Plough)

A. Duvall

D. Honeyman (Moorings Club)
M. Jones (Malt Shovel)

J. Bray (Engineers)

J. Angus (Malt Shovel)

J. Angus (Malt Shovel)

W. J. Ray

J. Johnson

J. Moody (Engineers)

J. Moody (Engineers)

J. Johnson

K. Cross (Plough)

Sidney (Belfry)

Rose Angus (Malt Shovel)
Angie (Engineers)

L. Birkbeck (Malt Shovel ‘A’)
M. Jones (Malt Shovel ‘A)

J. Bagnall (Crayford S.C.)

H. Dixon (Crayford S.C.)

Bum-Hole Trophy

The Burke Family (Plough)
S. Wood

R. Burke (Plough)

E. Patrick (Woodman)
A. Smith

P. Patrick (Woodman)
C. Hall

R. Burke (Plough)

R. Burkett

V. Hicks & R. Hurley
J. Moody (Engineers)
J. Moody (Engineers)
E. Angus & M. Field
B. Field (Plough)

T. Moody (Engineers)
A. Burke (Plough)

M. Eley (Plough)

B. Field (Plough)

S. Mahoney

K. Cross (Plough)
Jackie & Sid

Nigel (Malt Shovel)

R. Burke (Plough)

J. Johnson (Plough)
M. Field (Plough)

B. Martin (Plough)

M. Field (Plough)

N. Moore (Malt Shovel ‘A’)



